1			NAME OF ISSUE	CR							
Cor	nplete:	Joint Stock Company«ANOR BANK»									
	obreviated:	JSC«ANOR BANK»									
	ame of the stock ticker:*	JOOMINOR DAINE									
110	CONTACT DETAILS										
Loc	eation:	Tashkent city, Mirzo-Ulug'bek district, street Sairam, 5 th -passage,									
		building 4									
Ma	iling address:		100170, Tashkent city, Mirzo-Ulug'bek district, street Sairam, 5th -								
F	:1 - 11*		passage, 4								
	nail address:* icial web-site:*		info@anorbank.uz								
OII	iciai web-site:"	n wood a	WWW.anorbank.uz								
Mai		ATION ABOUT MATERIAL FACT									
	terial fact number:	08									
+	ne of material fact:	Change in the composition of the management board									
In c	ase of termination of the	authority of the pers	son								
	Full name of the trustee	Place of work, position		Owned shares		Work in other organizations					
№		place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position				
In c	ase of election (appointm	nent) of a person	<u>.</u>								
		Place of work, position		Owned shares		Work in other organizations					
№	Full name of the trustee	place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position				
1.	Abramov Andrey Yuryevich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board	-	-	-	-				
Th	e issuer's body that made changes:	Supervisory Board									
Dec	cision date:	31.05.2022 y.									
-	e of drawing up the minu	31.05.2022 y.									
Ext and	ract from the minutes of t passport data of the elect son, indicating his place of	the governing body ted (appointed)	Attached Attached								
	mposition of the supervisor		mission / executive bo	ody) after th	e change						
	Full name of the		ork, position	Owned shares		Work in other organizations					
№		place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position				
1.	Akramov Sherzod Salimovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chairman of the Management Board	-	-	-	-				
2.	Najmitdinov Elyor Rustamovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-				
3.	Hamidov Nuriddin Shukurullayevich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-				
4.	Alimov Zoxid Zokirjonovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-				

5.	Abramov Andrey Yuryevich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board		-	-	-
6.	Babayev Umid Muhammadovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chief Accountant – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-
7.	Zanaxov Timur Farhodovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Head of Legal Department – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-

Head of the executive organ

Chief Accountant

Authorized person who posted information on the website

Akramov Sherzod Salimovich

Babayev Umid Muhammadovich

Amanova Nargiza Alisherovna